3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-07-09
11:59:03

2 2024-07-09
11:18:00

3 2024-07-08
12:50:23

BITCOIN
36v9xR1QaeTrWKsUVRdjM2bmvXuCc9UeM3

0.12695533 BTC &
7,985.48 USD

0.12695533 BTC &
7,985.48 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

362c00eda3299757801lacf - 0.01600000 BTC &

7001db72366b8309f76e78 917.40 USD

6dbffddébba3Bbfébdb?7

a42ae9ef1818d0b5b052d4 + 0.01600000 BTC &

c82aa4edf3b8c303a3d48¢c 918.84 USD

94848b470ed854b81d83

a2275d0a%e2fe955dbdBa2 - 0.00600000 BTC &

ccf367fad9b67f5aal7e25 343.41 USD

5f6497071a2cfBal7lab
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Gv9xR1QaeTrWKsUVRdjM2bmvXuCc9UeM3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/362c00eda3299757801acf7001db72366b8309f76e786dbffdd6b6a30bf6bdb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/362c00eda3299757801acf7001db72366b8309f76e786dbffdd6b6a30bf6bdb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/362c00eda3299757801acf7001db72366b8309f76e786dbffdd6b6a30bf6bdb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a42ae9ef1818d0b5b052d4c82aa4edf3b8c303a3d48c94848b470ed854b81d83
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a42ae9ef1818d0b5b052d4c82aa4edf3b8c303a3d48c94848b470ed854b81d83
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a42ae9ef1818d0b5b052d4c82aa4edf3b8c303a3d48c94848b470ed854b81d83
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2275d0a9e2fe955dbd0a2ccf367fad9b67f5aa07e255f6497071a2cf0a171ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2275d0a9e2fe955dbd0a2ccf367fad9b67f5aa07e255f6497071a2cf0a171ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2275d0a9e2fe955dbd0a2ccf367fad9b67f5aa07e255f6497071a2cf0a171ab

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-07-08
12:48:18

2024-07-07
12:23:52

2024-07-07
11:35:21

2024-07-06
14:33:27

2024-07-06
11:24:48

2024-07-02
13:03:05

2024-07-02
12:20:48

2024-06-30
19:24:58

2024-06-30
14:23:11

Transaction Id

6045c36h8aeSfasaffbb0a

03444713c3cdf772ff12e4

£9916f91efball8adsal

ob6a02be2b4556d55d1f00

68ceall3a?0d145326d1569

29el1cab667e53960070b

£461808b1c5e47787c479e

1f7fdca28eebbeca?d678f

2c80f1bdbb034910566e

1789be812f3efcd39ca8d?

69e9b5674b5fd57ac2elb3

h9e2635d8101a95050ef

eh2d%el02efe3ca7la2c04

54a10957bcechc3de41b40

851b41b7d24b1dbel2f1

93b7947f57d2be25f49096

9f8befdaa408a979931914

75¢c17f869d%6aal5a30c

0ee309abe9238258525c83

35496591651d091ae91807

ac2e7d5efe351764%eald

6434c624c04b739b84b773

a77ceff65181e7f0541163

4d821c2c4da5a09fb5ae

C7944a94b37952b4a91bb8

9efSbf320e412a8127bcl4

09cd3f£51324585a51a6

Amount

+ 0.00600000

343.41 USD

0.01030000
590.61 USD

0.01030000
590.61 USD

0.01266964
726.19 USD

0.01266964
718.76 USD

0.01496964
937.50 USD

0.01496964
941.26 USD

0.01147470
711.73 USD

0.01147470
706.69 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6045c36b8ae5fa5aff660a53444713c3cdf772ff12e4f9916f91ef6a118ad5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6045c36b8ae5fa5aff660a53444713c3cdf772ff12e4f9916f91ef6a118ad5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6045c36b8ae5fa5aff660a53444713c3cdf772ff12e4f9916f91ef6a118ad5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b6a02be2b4556d55d1f0068cea13a90d145326d156929e1ca6667e53960070b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b6a02be2b4556d55d1f0068cea13a90d145326d156929e1ca6667e53960070b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b6a02be2b4556d55d1f0068cea13a90d145326d156929e1ca6667e53960070b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f461808b1c5e47787c479e1f7fdca28eeb6eca9d678f2c80f1bdbb034910566e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f461808b1c5e47787c479e1f7fdca28eeb6eca9d678f2c80f1bdbb034910566e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f461808b1c5e47787c479e1f7fdca28eeb6eca9d678f2c80f1bdbb034910566e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1789be812f3efcd39ca8d769e9b5674b5fd57ac2e1b3b9e2635d8101a95050ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1789be812f3efcd39ca8d769e9b5674b5fd57ac2e1b3b9e2635d8101a95050ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1789be812f3efcd39ca8d769e9b5674b5fd57ac2e1b3b9e2635d8101a95050ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb2d9e102efe3ca71a2c0454a10957bcecbc3de41b40851b41b7d24b1d6e12f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb2d9e102efe3ca71a2c0454a10957bcecbc3de41b40851b41b7d24b1d6e12f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb2d9e102efe3ca71a2c0454a10957bcecbc3de41b40851b41b7d24b1d6e12f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93b7947f57d2be25f490969f8befdaa408a97993191475c17f869d96aa15a30c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93b7947f57d2be25f490969f8befdaa408a97993191475c17f869d96aa15a30c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93b7947f57d2be25f490969f8befdaa408a97993191475c17f869d96aa15a30c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee309abe9238258525c833549659f651d091ae91807ac2e7d5efe3517649ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee309abe9238258525c833549659f651d091ae91807ac2e7d5efe3517649ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee309abe9238258525c833549659f651d091ae91807ac2e7d5efe3517649ea0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6434c624c04b739b84b773a77ceff65181e7f05411634d821c2c4da5a09fb5ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6434c624c04b739b84b773a77ceff65181e7f05411634d821c2c4da5a09fb5ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6434c624c04b739b84b773a77ceff65181e7f05411634d821c2c4da5a09fb5ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7944a94b37952b4a91bb89ef5bf320e412a8127bc1459cd3ff51324585a51a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7944a94b37952b4a91bb89ef5bf320e412a8127bc1459cd3ff51324585a51a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7944a94b37952b4a91bb89ef5bf320e412a8127bc1459cd3ff51324585a51a6
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-06-28
11:51:34

2024-06-28
11:11:26

2024-06-27
12:53:41

2024-06-27
12:43:30

2024-06-24
12:46:56

2024-06-24
10:53:56

2024-06-23
13:27:16

2024-06-23
13:19:29

2024-06-21
23:57:02

Transaction Id

417bb640f8578f4cdf8032

3h63df3dc3aclc79e9c57¢c

0b%9a1251395a43410c5f

bef2a29349830b3f05f64d

125bdd403cd29856175412

6902015ddcc56a4a8400

ff1791a77bd86da8551b5a

246a543td415b26c3b2f13

cd416e7741dbf266ef09

019bcabdc2333987a790c8

la48%9ac30abdd8%9a722d73

c08afd8320f897b5f341

527f85c3003d52d0ba%edb

b614430feb668db2dec7a0é

501b5e7bb47933c17a57

712c448205edfe470867el

642a44b02a87c1fc82ef05

456ba866c492353a4be?

lae24f65a4ba7e3f60110a

1le687a342ac76fd4553hbsSe

98412ed36d65d356d680

11f07c8b26b29b8a3d3122

161fba2l1eBleaad0c889bl

c0d7c8c850e358d5a60e

1ddSdefd5499d3a0d14béd

19b389b5e0e86e5f053el4

2Cc9ae442738bd3467140

Amount

0.00015338
9.41 USD

0.00015338
9.46 USD

0.01500000
929.85 USD

0.01500000
929.85 USD

0.01600000
985.10 USD

0.01600000
980.67 USD

0.00088797
57.09 USD

0.00088797
57.09 USD

0.01000000
640.56 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/417bb640f8578f4cdf80323b63df3dc3ac1c79e9c57c0b9a1251395a43410c5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/417bb640f8578f4cdf80323b63df3dc3ac1c79e9c57c0b9a1251395a43410c5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/417bb640f8578f4cdf80323b63df3dc3ac1c79e9c57c0b9a1251395a43410c5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bef2a29349830b3f05f64d125bdd403cd298561754126902015ddcc56a4a8400
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bef2a29349830b3f05f64d125bdd403cd298561754126902015ddcc56a4a8400
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bef2a29349830b3f05f64d125bdd403cd298561754126902015ddcc56a4a8400
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff1791a77bd86da8551b5a246a543fd415b26c3b2f13cd416e7741dbf266ef09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff1791a77bd86da8551b5a246a543fd415b26c3b2f13cd416e7741dbf266ef09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff1791a77bd86da8551b5a246a543fd415b26c3b2f13cd416e7741dbf266ef09
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/019bca6dc2333987a790c81a489ac30abdd89a722d73c08afd8320f897b5f341
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/019bca6dc2333987a790c81a489ac30abdd89a722d73c08afd8320f897b5f341
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/019bca6dc2333987a790c81a489ac30abdd89a722d73c08afd8320f897b5f341
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/527f85c3003d52d0ba9edbb614430fe668db2dec7a06501b5e7bb47933c17a57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/527f85c3003d52d0ba9edbb614430fe668db2dec7a06501b5e7bb47933c17a57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/527f85c3003d52d0ba9edbb614430fe668db2dec7a06501b5e7bb47933c17a57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/712c448205edfe470867e1642a44b02a87c1fc82ef05456ba866c492353a4be7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/712c448205edfe470867e1642a44b02a87c1fc82ef05456ba866c492353a4be7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/712c448205edfe470867e1642a44b02a87c1fc82ef05456ba866c492353a4be7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ae24f65a4ba7e3f60110a1e687a342ac76fd4553b5e98412ed36d65d356d680
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ae24f65a4ba7e3f60110a1e687a342ac76fd4553b5e98412ed36d65d356d680
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ae24f65a4ba7e3f60110a1e687a342ac76fd4553b5e98412ed36d65d356d680
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11f07c8b26b29b8a3d3122161fba21e01eaad0c889b1c0d7c8c850e358d5a60e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11f07c8b26b29b8a3d3122161fba21e01eaad0c889b1c0d7c8c850e358d5a60e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/11f07c8b26b29b8a3d3122161fba21e01eaad0c889b1c0d7c8c850e358d5a60e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dd5defd5499d3a0d14b6d19b389b5e0e86e5f053e142c9ae442738bd3467f40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dd5defd5499d3a0d14b6d19b389b5e0e86e5f053e142c9ae442738bd3467f40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dd5defd5499d3a0d14b6d19b389b5e0e86e5f053e142c9ae442738bd3467f40

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2024-06-21
18:25:51

2024-06-11
02:21:34

2024-06-10
07:03:09

2024-05-17
17:11:25

2024-05-13
10:36:54

Transaction Id

6874c2519fc02d297050f7

03f2080dfc18ae708c9139

37729b8celd4de72555a

6e3e71e584c4cc2ebh59011

dc290913cfa44d11219d3b

a87e0b2d6911bd164012

90270a926117899a439d95

Q72a2a7260b8ee%ae07bbb

055a7c7cabbhal2352cf3

aba4ddd4ableS5eal3ali3bf7

99c94cBaffa7056a53d%206

384bcl19cf7d5d2db7d3a

0e5403691ed23549090Ff15

3lacOcedObael77763b661

fc4b5t40252a27902aac

Amount

+ 0.01000000

641.72 USD

0.00600000
409.61 USD

0.00750000
519.77 USD

0.00750000
500.26 USD

0.00600000
376.42 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6874c2519fc02d297050f703f2080dfc18ae708c913937729b8ce1d4de72555a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6874c2519fc02d297050f703f2080dfc18ae708c913937729b8ce1d4de72555a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6874c2519fc02d297050f703f2080dfc18ae708c913937729b8ce1d4de72555a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e3e71e584c4cc2eb59011dc290913cfa44d11219d3ba87e0b2d6911bd164012
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e3e71e584c4cc2eb59011dc290913cfa44d11219d3ba87e0b2d6911bd164012
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e3e71e584c4cc2eb59011dc290913cfa44d11219d3ba87e0b2d6911bd164012
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90270a926117899a439d95972a2a7260b8ee9ae07bb6055a7c7cabba12352cf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90270a926117899a439d95972a2a7260b8ee9ae07bb6055a7c7cabba12352cf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90270a926117899a439d95972a2a7260b8ee9ae07bb6055a7c7cabba12352cf3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6a4dd4ab1e5ea13a13bf799c94c0affa7056a53d906384bc19cf7d5d2db7d3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6a4dd4ab1e5ea13a13bf799c94c0affa7056a53d906384bc19cf7d5d2db7d3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6a4dd4ab1e5ea13a13bf799c94c0affa7056a53d906384bc19cf7d5d2db7d3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e5403691ed23549090f1531ac0ced0bae077763b661fc4b5f40252a27902aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e5403691ed23549090f1531ac0ced0bae077763b661fc4b5f40252a27902aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e5403691ed23549090f1531ac0ced0bae077763b661fc4b5f40252a27902aac

